
Proteus C C Orton Mere Results 21/07/2019

DIV 3 K1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 171 Austin Gould J12 Manvers WBC 101.00 2 103.00 103.00 2 105.00 103.00 250

2 63 Dominic Thomas J12 Lee Valley PC 112.00 0 112.00 105.00 0 105.00 105.00 225

3 199 Herbie Staines J12 Lee Valley PC 106.00 0 106.00 106.00 0 106.00 106.00 200

4 213 Harry McKenna J14 Stafford & Stone CC 111.00 2 113.00 106.00 2 108.00 108.00 175

5 337 Alex Christopher J14 Islington BC 104.00 8 112.00 105.00 6 111.00 111.00 150

6 183 Andrew Lowdon M Baldock & District CC 120.00 2 122.00 115.00 4 119.00 119.00 125

7 193 Sebastian Reeves J12 Independent 120.00 4 124.00 115.00 6 121.00 121.00 100

8 341 Dylan Gregory J16 Islington BC 116.00 104 220.00 115.00 6 121.00 121.00 75

9 9 Richard Davis M Itchen Valley CC 120.00 2 122.00 125.00 50 175.00 122.00 50

10 30 Jeffrey Doggett M Packers CC 135.00 6 141.00 132.00 4 136.00 136.00 25

--- 155 Tim Beven M Proteus CC DNS DNS

DIV 3 K1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 31 Vorna Paul J12 Proteus CC 127.00 2 129.00 138.00 12 150.00 129.00 150

2 13 Jennifer Taylor J12 Holme Pierrepont CC 132.00 4 136.00 131.00 2 133.00 133.00 150

3 169 Clare Leggett M Proteus CC 149.00 6 155.00 151.00 4 155.00 155.00 25

4 166 Eleanor Brodie S Viking KC 199.00 4 203.00 204.00 8 212.00 203.00 25

--- 163 Sheila Worth M Winchester & District CC DNS DNS

DIV 3 C1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 44 Harry McKenna J14 Stafford & Stone CC 116.00 2 118.00 115.00 0 115.00 115.00 200

2 45 Herbie Staines J12 Lee Valley PC 130.00 4 134.00 128.00 4 132.00 132.00 50

3 54 Sebastian Reeves J12 Independent 147.00 4 151.00 134.00 4 138.00 138.00 50

4 40 Alastair Riches M Baldock & District CC 235.00 56 291.00 235.00 4 239.00 239.00 25

DIV 3 C1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 20 Christina Price S Baldock & District CC 214.00 54 268.00 187.00 6 193.00 193.00 25

PREM-3 V

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 54 Pete Atkinson V Proteus CC K1M 90.00 0 90.00 89.00 0 89.00 89.00 250

2 18 Dave Radmore V Independent K1M 123.00 2 125.00 116.00 0 116.00 116.00 150

3 64 Donna Hawkins V Matlock CC K1W 129.00 2 131.00 129.00 2 131.00 131.00 150

4 26 Danny Dalrymple V
Itchen Valley CC

The Sharks
K1M 165.00 2 167.00 DNS 167.00 25

PREM-3 C2

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 75
Morgan Paul

Vorna Paul
J14 Proteus CC NR 147.00 6 153.00 151.00 16 167.00 153.00 50

2 74
Glen Nelson

Clare Leggett
M Proteus CC NR 176.00 2 178.00 158.00 6 164.00 164.00 25

3 36
Christina Price

Alastair Riches
S Baldock & District CC 207.00 10 217.00 181.00 6 187.00 187.00 25

OFFICIALS

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 4 Jonathan Atkinson U23 Proteus CC PK1M-13 73.00 0 73.00 70.00 0 70.00 70.00

2 5 Jason Reid M Proteus CC NR-K1 90.00 2 92.00 90.00 0 90.00 90.00

3 2 Sally Atkinson M Proteus CC 1K1W-15 91.00 4 95.00 90.00 2 92.00 92.00

4 7 Kate Kent M Proteus CC PC1W-22 96.00 2 98.00 96.00 0 96.00 96.00

5 3 Morgan Paul J14 Proteus CC 2K1M-143 97.00 10 107.00 95.00 4 99.00 99.00

6 8 Glen Nelson M Proteus CC NR-K1 103.00 0 103.00 103.00 2 105.00 103.00

7 6 Glen Nelson M Proteus CC NR-C1 110.00 2 112.00 110.00 0 110.00 110.00

8 1 Forbes Lindesay S Independent 2K1M-94 117.00 0 117.00 115.00 2 117.00 117.00
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